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Men / 41 / 9-10
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chance Beppu4108
Metropolitan

10.200 9.600 8.50010.200 10.4009.200 58.100
1 3 2 14T 5 1 1 

1 

Colin Bell4128
SGA  - Ballard

9.800 9.200 8.90010.500 9.6009.100 57.100
4 6T 1 5T 6T 7T 2 

2 

Preston Keutla4114
Metropolitan

9.500 8.900 8.9009.700 10.1009.600 56.700
6T 9 5T 5T 1T 2 3 

3 

Nikita Merryman4156
VEGA

9.900 9.800 8.8009.100 9.7008.900 56.200
2T 2 14T 8 10T 4T 4 

4 

Malcolm Kuo4103
Cascade Elite

9.400 10.100 8.4009.800 8.4009.600 55.700
8T 1 3T 16 1T 17 5 

5 

Carter Perry4146
Tech

9.100 8.300 9.3009.800 9.7009.100 55.300
13 16 3T 1 6T 4T 6 

6 

Joseph DaGama4100
Advantage

9.000 8.700 9.0009.700 9.7009.000 55.100
14 11T 5T 3T 9 4T 7 

7 

Duncan Kilgore4129
SGA  - Ballard

9.400 9.300 7.8009.200 9.6009.300 54.600
8T 4T 13 19 3T 7T 8 

8 

Nolan Schafte4157
VEGA

8.700 8.800 9.0009.300 9.8008.500 54.100
15T 10 10T 3T 16 3 9 

9 

Jackson Burt4123
Olympic

9.200 9.300 8.6009.300 9.0008.200 53.600
11T 4T 10T 10T 18 10T 10 

10 

Carson Cole4152
VEGA

9.700 8.700 8.3009.100 9.0008.400 53.200
5 11T 14T 17 17 10T 11 

11 

Aiden Hampton4153
VEGA

9.200 8.600 9.1008.700 8.7008.800 53.100
11T 13 17 2 13 13 12 

12 

Bridgir Mackey4116
Metropolitan

9.500 7.400 8.7009.500 8.5008.900 52.500
6T 18T 9 9 10T 15T 13 

13 

Simon Thornton4131
SGA  - Ballard

9.300 9.000 8.5007.900 8.0009.300 52.000
10 8 20 14T 3T 18T 14 

14 

Zane Albanna4140
Tech

7.400 8.400 8.9009.600 8.6008.900 51.800
19 15 8 5T 10T 14 15 

15 

Tyven Chamberlin4207
Cascade Elite

9.900 8.500 8.2008.000 8.5008.100 51.200
2T 14 19 18 19 15T 16 

16 

Nicky Lamonica4121
North Coast

8.300 7.000 8.6009.700 9.0008.000 50.600
17 20 5T 10T 20 10T 17T

17T

Cameron Thomas4149
Tech

8.200 7.700 7.2009.000 9.4009.100 50.600
18 17 16 20 6T 9 17T

17T

Miles Remmel4122
North Coast

8.700 7.400 8.6009.300 7.7008.700 50.400
15T 18T 10T 10T 14 20 19 

19 

Palmer Neil4107
Cascade Elite West

6.600 9.200 8.6008.200 8.0008.600 49.200
20 6T 18 10T 15 18T 20 

20 
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